
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

28 

15 

17 

555 

7 

27 

22 

47 

169 

79 

13 

115 

444 

19 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Teet VARE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Kenneth POHL 

Markus ABRAM 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Keivo KÕIV 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Sander SEPP 

Tanel TEREPING 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Lucas LAUSING 

Total Tm 

2:38.497 

2:41.446 

2:41.933 

2:42.660 

2:42.666 

2:42.949 

2:43.645 

2:44.178 

2:44.646 

2:44.877 

2:45.190 

2:45.251 

2:45.540 

2:45.778 

Diff 

2.949 

3.436 

4.163 

4.169 

4.452 

5.148 

5.681 

6.149 

6.380 

6.693 

6.754 

7.043 

7.281 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:41.933] 

- 

- 

4  [2:42.949] 

4  [2:43.645] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.251] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:38.497] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:42.666] 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.178] 

4  [2:44.646] 

- 

4  [2:45.190] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:44.877] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.778] 

R4.  

- 

4  [2:41.446] 

- 

4  [2:42.660] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:45.540] 

- 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNS 

No. 

111 

70 

10 

231 

69 

91 

251 

37 

696 

Name 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Lucas ORAV 

Prants PALS 

Tamo TOODO 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Andre KIIL 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Vahur KUPPER 

Gabriel KOORT 

Total Tm 

2:46.640 

2:47.309 

2:47.467 

2:47.731 

2:48.768 

2:49.197 

2:51.602 

2:51.984 

Diff 

8.143 

8.812 

8.970 

9.234 

10.271 

10.700 

13.105 

13.487 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.197] 

4  [2:51.602] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:47.467] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:46.640] 

4  [2:47.309] 

- 

4  [2:47.731] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.984] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:48.768] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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